
21-14
15-21
20-22 Group I  ２位

Group I  １位

優勝

 Super Division  Men’ s Division

15-21
19-21

1

2

1

2

1

2

1

2

1

2

2

2

2

0

0

2

0

2

0

2

0

0

2

0

2

121-16
11-21
19-21

21-15
21-17

Group A  1位

Group A  2位

Group C  2位

Group B  1位

15-21
21-15
11-21

15-21
9-21 Group C  1位

Group B  2位

Group H  2 位

Group G  1 位

Group G  2 位

Group H  1 位

15-21
19-21

19-21
21-11
19-21

17-21
18-21

優勝

 Women’ s Division

優勝

 Challenge Division

18-21
24-22
19-21

21-17
21-13

13-21
17-21

21-8
21-9

Group D  1位

Group D  2位

Group F  2位

Group E  1位

11-21
21-13
11-21

Group F  1位

Group E  2位

優勝

Tournament

阪神酒販Dee'sTC second

AS WAKABA

SC TOKYO AXIS

大山 A

阪神酒販Dee'sTC third

阪神酒販Dee’ s TC

AS WAKABA a

大山 a

spirytus

東京ヴェルディ

大山 E

大山 D

湘南ニュアージュ

Spirytus

大山 C

大山 B

ふじみ C

大山ふじみ Freeway


